
Monday, April 7, 2025 Track Aquinas Invite 4:00 Adair Laura
Thursday, August 22, 2024 SB RC & WC  Triangular 4:30 Andel Kevin & Michelle
Thursday, August 29, 2024 VB GACC West Point 5:00 Andel Kristy & Jeff

Monday, May 5, 2025 TR 7-8 Aquinas Invite 4:30 Baer Tom
Friday, October 25, 2024 FB-V Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Banholzer Cecilia & Jeff

Monday, September 23, 2024 VB 7-8 Schuyler 4:00 Bohuslavsky Dawn & Jeff
Thursday, September 26, 2024 FB-V Arlington 6:00 Breiner Tania & Andrew

Thursday, October 10, 2024 VB 7-8 Twin River 4:00 Burwell Sandra & Michael
Saturday, January 11, 2025 WR Aquinas Invite 9:00 Busse Carrie & Aaron

Monday, September 30, 2024 VB 7-8 Bishop Neumann 4:00 Campbell Corrine & Jason
Friday, October 18, 2024 FB-V Yutan 6:00 Collins Natasha & James

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 SB Highway 91   (Senior Night) 4:30 Comte Pam & Rick
Thursday, January 9, 2025 WR Boone Central (senior night) 6:00 Coufal Angie & Jeremy
Monday, October 7, 2024 FB-JV  Scotus 9/10 & JV 5:15 Coufal Barb & Dan

Thursday, August 29, 2024 VB GACC West Point 6:30 Coufal Mary & Josh
Saturday, September 7, 2024 SB Catholic  Invite @ David City 8:00 Coufal Susi & Michael

Friday, December 6, 2024 BBB Raymond Central 5:00 Dalton Camille & Michael
Saturday, September 7, 2024 SB Catholic  Invite @ David City 8:00 Davis Melissa 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 FB-V Arlington 6:00 DeWispelare Brittany & Seth
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 VB Norfolk Catholic 5:00 DeWispelare Kandi & Todd
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 VB Norfolk Catholic 6:30 Didier Clinton
Friday, October 18, 2024 FB-V Yutan 6:00 Dresche Kylee & Charles

Thursday, January 23, 2025 BBB 7-8 Shelby-Rising City 4:00 Eller Carly & Kyle
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 VB Raymond Central (senior night) 6:30 Emswiler Kristi & Charles

Friday, October 25, 2024 FB-V Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Fontenot Miranda & Royce
Thursday, January 30, 2025 BBB 7-8 Milford 4:00 Frasher Jennifer & Tim

Friday, October 18, 2024 FB-V Yutan 6:00 Hain Vicki & Richard
Friday, January 3, 2025 BBB GACC (West Point) 5:00 Hartman Kristin & Bryon

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 VB Raymond Central (senior night) 5:00 Havlovic Misty & Patrick
Thursday, September 26, 2024 SB North Bend     4:30 Hays Leah & Travis

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 BBB 7-8 Seward St. John's 4:00 Hein Courtney & RJ
Thursday, September 12, 2024 SB GACC 4:30 Hlavac Billie Jo & Scott

Friday, October 25, 2024 FB-V Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Hoelscher Cris & Rodney
Friday, February 21, 2025 BBB Columbus Scotus 4:30 Hough Raven & Jeff
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Track David City Triangular 3:30 Jakub Dawn & Jeff
Friday, December 6, 2024 BBB Raymond Central 6:30 Janak April & Paul

Saturday, December 21, 2024 BBB Lincoln Lutheran 12:30 Janak Tina & Lee
Saturday, December 21, 2024 BBB Lincoln Lutheran 2:00 Jelinek Amy & Eric
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 VB Columbus Scotus 5:00 Junck Becky & Jeremy

Friday, January 3, 2025 BBB GACC (West Point) 6:30 Juranek Kate & Brian
Friday, September 6, 2024 FB-V Battle Creek 6:00 Kadavy Kasey

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 VB Columbus Scotus 6:30 Kastl Misty & Tyler
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 BBB Clarkson-Leigh 6:30 Krafka Laura & Justin

Saturday, January 11, 2025 WR Aquinas Invite 11:00 Krivanek Angie & Paul
Monday, January 13, 2025 C Team North Bend 5:30 Lavicky Tori & Jason

Friday, September 20, 2024 FB-V Raymond Central 6:00 Marushak Erin & Mike
Friday, September 20, 2024 FB-V Raymond Central 6:00 Masilko Katie
Friday, September 20, 2024 FB-V Raymond Central 6:00 Mefford Jason

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 BBB Twin River 5:00 Meister Jean & Ryan
Friday, January 17, 2025 BBB GICC 5:00 Meister Lisa & Tony

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 BBB Twin River 6:30 Meysenburg Laura & Dennis
Friday, January 17, 2025 BBB GICC 6:30 Meysenburg Pam & Linus



Friday, September 6, 2024 FB-V Battle Creek 6:00 Meysenburg Robin & Bryan
Friday, January 24, 2025 BBB Hasting St. Cecilia 5:00 Meysenburg Tiffany & Darren

Thursday, October 10, 2024 FB 8-7 Lincoln Lutheran 4:30 Miller Jessica & Jason
Monday, May 5, 2025 TR 7-8 Aquinas Invite 2:00 Miratsky Maggie & Jimy

Friday, September 6, 2024 FB-V Battle Creek 6:00 Moravec Laura & Mike 
Friday, January 24, 2025 BBB Hasting St. Cecilia 6:30 Moulton Beth & Chris

Monday, February 3, 2025 C Team Wahoo 5:30 Muntz Janelle & Brian
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 GBB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Novacek Connie & Jim

Saturday, February 8, 2025 BBB Lincoln Christian (senior night) 12:30 Novacek Lauri & Rudy
Saturday, February 8, 2025 BBB Lincoln Christian (senior night) 2:00 Oliver Sean

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 SB Bishop Neumann 4:30 Oltmer Heather & Adam
Monday, April 7, 2025 Track Aquinas Invite 2:00 Piitz Kim & Lonnie

Friday, February 21, 2025 BBB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Podolak Christian & Matthew
Monday, April 7, 2025 Track Aquinas Invite 12:00 Pohl Kristy & Matt

Friday, October 18, 2024 FB-V Yutan 6:00 Pracheil Andra & Wesley
Thursday, December 5, 2024 GBB 7-8 Utica Centennial 4:00 Prochaska Jodi & Pat

Friday, October 11, 2024 SB Districts TBD Rerucha Angie & Adam
Monday, September 9, 2024 FB-JV Fremont Bergan 4:30 Roh Beth & Pat

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Track Districts TBA Romshek Becky & Jason
Thursday, May 15, 2025 Track Districts TBA Romshek Sarah & Nick

Monday, October 7, 2024 SB Sub-Districts TBA Schmid Bobbi & Jeff
Thursday, May 15, 2025 Track Districts TBA Schmid Jessica & Tim

Friday, September 6, 2024 FB-V Battle Creek 6:00 Schommer Taylor & Joel
Friday, September 6, 2024 FB-V Battle Creek 6:00 Scott Pam & Nathan
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 GBB Columbus Scotus 4:30 Semin Karie & Eric

Friday, September 20, 2024 FB-V Raymond Central 6:00 Shannon Christina
Monday, December 16, 2024 GBB 7-8 Twin River (Monroe) 4:00 Sisco Anita & Joe

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 BBB Clarkson-Leigh 5:00 Sloup Chana
Monday, April 7, 2025 Track Aquinas Invite 6:00 Smith Michelle & Brad

Friday, October 11, 2024 SB Districts TBD Storm Colleen & Jared
Saturday, January 11, 2025 WR Aquinas Invite 1:00 Stouffer Shane & Justine

Friday, October 25, 2024 FB-V Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Stutzman Amanda & Jeremy
Monday, January 20, 2025 BBB 7-8 Twin River 4:00 Svoboda Heidi & Ryan

Friday, October 18, 2024 FB-V Yutan 6:00 Truksa Vicki & Jessie
Thursday, September 26, 2024 FB-V Arlington 6:00 Urban Jenna & Christopher

Friday, September 20, 2024 FB-V Raymond Central 6:00 Vandenberg Angie & Dave
Thursday, September 26, 2024 FB-V Arlington 6:00 Vandenberg Tyler

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 FB 7-8 Bishop Neumann 7th & 8th 4:30 Wacker Joelle & Sean
Thursday, September 26, 2024 FB-V Arlington 6:00 Wessling Lori & Brian

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 FB-JV Yutan 5:15 Williams Katarina & Maverick
Friday, October 25, 2024 FB-V Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Wollmer Lori & Tim

Monday, October 7, 2024 SB Sub-Districts TBA Woolsey Michelle & Chris
Monday, October 7, 2024 SB Sub-Districts TBA Yindrick Melissa & Bill
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